Cakes

Almond chocolate fudge cake
BLRENETER

AGL chocolate truffle cake
RAROHER

Raspberry double cheese cake

BETEZITER

Coffee roll cake

mPEEE

Red velvet cake

Mousse exotic
RETERE K RERE

Bolo fios de ovos
Napoleon

Eikfm

Muscat grape chiffon cake

E'E = Y-
AR SHHER

Royal opera cake
ERBIRERE

NY cheese cake with blueberry
MNEBEEZ TERE

Fresh fruit cream cake

K RTRER

Black forest cake

RHMERE

ARTYZEN

GRAND LAPA MACAU
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Cake Shop pastries menu

BHIE RS E

Individual

=
MOP

60

60

40

50

55

50

55

55

65

65

65

Whole Small
£ (15cm)

MOP

260

280

260

220

230

260

260

260

260

270

280

240

260

Whole Regular
& (18cm)

MOP

370

390

370

340

370

370

390

370

390

410

350

370
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MR REBS
Cakes Individual Whole Small Whole Regular
oy = 54 1@ (15cm) &{E(18cm)
MOP MOP MOP
AGL assorted Selection (Raspberry
double cheese cake, muscat grape
chiffon, black forest, napoleon) 200
WREEERES (BEFEZIER
BIRS4 0 BHRM > EHW)
Tiramisu in cup ) )
A 60
ADRERA
Tart Per serving
B S
MOP
Portuguese egg tart
R, 15
BERE
Large cookies Piece
Hh& 1%
MOP
Chocolate macadamia nut cookie 15
SR ENER R BT
Chewy oatmeal raisin cookie
HERT A .
Muffins Per serving
Fapf (=30
MOP
Muesli and apple
AR 25
Double chocolate - chocolate chip
TRERSR T SRR 25

Banana, honey and walnut
EE BRI R 25
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Artyzen Chocolate Truffles
MRAGHIRE

Two flavours inspired by NAAM Thai:
mE KRV B LR B2 B S S

Coco-Pandan #fFH1H
Mango-Passion CREE

Two flavours inspired by Café Bela Vista:
miEORNERRE S =ERE !

Egg Tart 35 &R

Algarve orange FRIE IN#4ERE

Two flavours inspired by Kam Lai Heen:
Wi OB ERUR B SREFT &S
Ginger 5 Spice Z A H

Black sesame Citrus 752 fif fH 1%

Artyzen Grand Lapa flavours:
TERROIRE

Hazelnut crunch #-FHehE
Raspberry Zing f&757]
Pistachio Tom Yam FILRZ 2

Vanilla Dream 24] E1EMIZ

Artyzen Chocolate 6 pieces

WRED S 6 it

Artyzen Chocolate 12 pieces

MRk 1112 |k

Per box
g-ér
MOP

138

258
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Salad

PUZE:S

EmBINKEDT m/biE

Tomato, cucumber, olives and sardine salad

ErRNFLZ T AEFNE

Roasted pumpkin, feta cheese and rocket salad

B REBMER DR
Mushroom, quinoa, tomato and edamame salad
yey e epity Py e

Smoked duck, fennel and grapefruit salad

Panini’s & Sandwiches

ERA=3Cak=30E

BEHRESN=308

Free-range egg with cucumber sandwiches

R A F T =308
Roasted vegetables, pesto and feta cheese sandwiches

BEIZFRZTEEE

Pastrami & cheese with sweet potato bread

BEE=NRZTEZE

Smoked salmon & cheese with sweet potato bread

RBEEEREMSA=CE
Tom Yam tuna with tomato panini

AN REMEN=CE
Suckling pig salad with tomato panini

Per serving

=7
45

40

40

45

Per serving

=
MOP
38

38

48

48

45

45
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Freshly baked

Dutch raisin bun (5 pieces)
farERFE

Tomato rosemary Foccacia (450)

SERMEMEREAE

Walnut-parmesan loaf (450g)
EMERZLEe

Sovital loaf (450g)
FEERFEE

Dark rex Bavarian loaf (450g)
REIE

French baguette (450g)
AR

Fig-apricot loaf (450g)
BIEREFEE

Butter-raisin roll (450g)
FhR e

Honey-yoghurt loaf (450g)
B AR e

Guyanese almond plait (450g)
HwFEEE

Oat and sunflower seeds bread (450g)
B3 (v sy i)

Giant palmier

E R ERER

Plain pretzel
=Rk EEE

Black sesame pretzel
B2 gk AR A

Per serving

={E

MOP

25

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

70

40

20

20



Savoury pastries

2R

ARERRE TS

Chorizo-bacon sausage roll

IEMHENIRR =R

African chicken Vol-en-Vent

FRETEH

Beef-mushroom pie

W& = X SRS AT L

Smoked salmon with spinach quiche

FRFARGFE

Beef onion sausage roll

i & =2 AESU/IE i

Free-range chicken curry pie

(RS ATV

Bacon-mushrooms quiche

ARTYZEN
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Per serving

=
MOP

35

30
38

38

38

30

38



